
 All checks must be taken on the same day.

 Web Questionnaire(only Japanease) 

       5. Glasses if you wear

Morning Afternoon
10:00～12:00 13:30～15:30

April 4 Friday Male Students who need practicl

April 7 Monday Female Students who need practicl Students who need practicl

April 8 Tuesday Male Students who need practicl Current students

April 9 Wednesday Male Current students

April 10 Thursday Female New students New students

April 11 Friday Male New students New students

April 15 Tuesday Female New students New students

April 16 Wednesday Male New students New students

April 17 Thursday Male New students New students

April 18 Friday Female Current students Current students

April 22 Tuesday Male Current students Current students

April 23 Wednesday Male Current students Current students

April 24 Thursday Female Current students Current students

April 25 Friday Male Current students Current students

April 28 Monday Male Current students Current students

April 30 Wednesday Female/Male Current students Current students

 

Day of Week Gender

                     Height and Weight / Blood pressure / Vision ( bring your glasses if you wear) / Urinalysis

                【  AY2025 Annual Student Health Checkup 】

       We are going to conduct an AY2025 annual student health checkup as follows.

       Eligible students:Undergraduate and Graduate students.

                ● Checkup Items

　                 Chest X-ray / Internal medical checks ( all new students / current students who need them )

　　　     ※You can also fill out a paper English medical questionnaire on the day of Daigaku kaikan.

　　　　　　　●Urinalysis

                    1. Student ID Card

                    3. T-shirt of solid color (without any patterns and letters )

                    4. Plastic bag for your shoes

               ●Results of Health Checkups

   The results of your checkup can be issued as a "Health Checkup Results" by a certificate- issuing machine
   after the end of May.

                                                                 SCHEDULE

    《Container》

                   For current students, please pick up the conainer at Health Service Center on and after March 5.
                   You can also get a urin test kit at the Daigaku kaikan on the day of your health check up.

                   On the day of your check up, collect a sample of your first urination of the day using the paper cup,
                  and transfer it to the specimen jar. (There is a paper cup in the paper bag.)
                  Close the cap tightly and put it in the paper bag for the urin test. Write your ID number, affliation
                  and name on the bag.

 
　　　     ●Belongings

                    2. Urine sample of your first urination of the day collected in the specimen jam.

 

Date

Place：Health Service Center
Please feel free to contact us for any inquiries.

Phone number  048-854-5356
9:00-12:30 / 13:30-16:45


